
GURI WORLD CUP 2019
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"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
NGUYEN Thanh Phuoc VN 60 61 0.983 4 6 5 1

MAI Dang Phu VN 56 56 1.000 2 5 5 2
VO Tan Hoi VN 51 63 0.809 0 5 3 3

B
PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 60 65 0.923 4 4 4 1
PHAN MINH VIET VN 52 67 0.776 2 6 4 2
NGUYEN Bich Tram VN 28 76 0.368 0 5 2 3

C
NGUYEN Huu Tri VN 53 64 0.828 2 5 4 1
NGUYEN Ngoc Son VN 52 64 0.812 2 6 5 2
LE QUOC Cuong VN 56 70 0.800 2 6 5 3

D
OH Jung Soo KR 60 58 1.034 4 6 5 1

Nguyen Huu Nhon VN 38 49 0.775 2 5 4 2
TO THANH Tu VN 52 63 0.825 0 6 5 3

E
TRUONG Tung Thanh VN 60 80 0.750 4 5 5 1
TRAN NGOC HUY VN 45 83 0.542 2 5 4 2
PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 57 103 0.553 0 4 3 3

F
HOANG Duc Tai VN 60 91 0.659 4 4 4 1

PHUNG Minh Hung VN 56 82 0.682 2 4 3 2
INOUE Makiko JP 27 75 0.360 0 2 2 3

G
KURTULAN Engin TR 57 60 0.950 2 5 4 1
CUENCA Raul ES 56 63 0.888 2 5 4 2
LE DINH Dung VN 57 65 0.876 2 5 4 3

H
GARCIA DUENAS Adria ES 60 66 0.909 3 5 4 1

KIM Kap Se KR 47 59 0.796 2 5 3 2
GURSOY Huseyin TR 41 69 0.594 1 3 3 3

I
HIDA Orie JP 59 76 0.776 2 4 4 1
WOO Chul KR 57 74 0.770 2 4 4 2
MAYOR Ivan ES 55 74 0.743 2 7 6 3

J
PEÑA Daniel ES 60 80 0.750 4 4 4 1

TRAN Hoang Hai VN 54 85 0.635 2 5 5 2
GORREBEECK Tim BE 35 71 0.492 0 3 2 3

K
LATORRE Christian CO 60 102 0.588 4 6 3 1

BUI Viet Dung VN 56 85 0.658 2 6 4 2
BASILE Giovan Battista IT 40 85 0.470 0 3 3 3

L
KANG Ja In KR 30 23 1.304 4 8 4 1

DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 52 51 1.019 2 9 5 2
KIM Jae Jung KR 26 28 0.928 0 4 4 3

M
KIM Jae Moon KR 60 54 1.111 4 7 7 1
KABAK Gürhan DE 42 71 0.591 2 4 4 2

NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 45 83 0.542 0 5 4 3

N
JUNG Ho Suk KR 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 1
HAN Jeung Hee KR 45 56 0.803 2 5 5 2
TRAN Huu Dat VN 39 63 0.619 0 5 3 3

O
LEE Dae Woong KR 60 63 0.952 3 8 5 1

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 60 75 0.800 3 4 4 2
JEON Ki Won KR 57 74 0.770 0 5 4 3

P
LEE Tae Geun KR 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 1
KIM Jungsub KR 49 52 0.942 2 6 4 2
KO Jun Seo KR 54 53 1.018 0 5 5 3
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KANG Ja In KR 30 23 1.304 4 8 4 1
KIM Jae Moon KR 60 54 1.111 4 7 7 2
LEE Tae Geun KR 60 57 1.052 4 6 6 3
OH Jung Soo KR 60 58 1.034 4 6 5 4
JUNG Ho Suk KR 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 5

NGUYEN Thanh Phuoc VN 60 61 0.983 4 6 5 6
PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 60 65 0.923 4 4 4 7
TRUONG Tung Thanh VN 60 80 0.750 4 5 5 8

PEÑA Daniel ES 60 80 0.750 4 4 4 9
HOANG Duc Tai VN 60 91 0.659 4 4 4 10

LATORRE Christian CO 60 102 0.588 4 6 3 11
LEE Dae Woong KR 60 63 0.952 3 8 5 12

GARCIA DUENAS Adria ES 60 66 0.909 3 5 4 13
KURTULAN Engin TR 57 60 0.950 2 5 4 14
NGUYEN Huu Tri VN 53 64 0.828 2 5 4 15

HIDA Orie JP 59 76 0.776 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 60 75 0.800 3 4 4 17

DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 52 51 1.019 2 9 5 18
MAI Dang Phu VN 56 56 1.000 2 5 5 19
KIM Jungsub KR 49 52 0.942 2 6 4 20
CUENCA Raul ES 56 63 0.888 2 5 4 21

NGUYEN Ngoc Son VN 52 64 0.812 2 6 5 22
HAN Jeung Hee KR 45 56 0.803 2 5 5 23
KIM Kap Se KR 47 59 0.796 2 5 3 24

PHAN MINH VIET VN 52 67 0.776 2 6 4 25
Nguyen Huu Nhon VN 38 49 0.775 2 5 4 26

WOO Chul KR 57 74 0.770 2 4 4 27
PHUNG Minh Hung VN 56 82 0.682 2 4 3 28

BUI Viet Dung VN 56 85 0.658 2 6 4 29
TRAN Hoang Hai VN 54 85 0.635 2 5 5 30
KABAK Gürhan DE 42 71 0.591 2 4 4 31

TRAN NGOC HUY VN 45 83 0.542 2 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
LE DINH Dung VN 57 65 0.876 2 5 4 33
LE QUOC Cuong VN 56 70 0.800 2 6 5 34
MAYOR Ivan ES 55 74 0.743 2 7 6 35

GURSOY Huseyin TR 41 69 0.594 1 3 3 36
KO Jun Seo KR 54 53 1.018 0 5 5 37
KIM Jae Jung KR 26 28 0.928 0 4 4 38
TO THANH Tu VN 52 63 0.825 0 6 5 39
VO Tan Hoi VN 51 63 0.809 0 5 3 40
JEON Ki Won KR 57 74 0.770 0 5 4 41
TRAN Huu Dat VN 39 63 0.619 0 5 3 42

PHUNG Kien Tuong VN 57 103 0.553 0 4 3 43
NISHIMOTO Yuko JP 45 83 0.542 0 5 4 44
GORREBEECK Tim BE 35 71 0.492 0 3 2 45

BASILE Giovan Battista IT 40 85 0.470 0 3 3 46
NGUYEN Bich Tram VN 28 76 0.368 0 5 2 47

INOUE Makiko JP 27 75 0.360 0 2 2 48


